Page: 1 of 17

Precinct Reglcftfi

County
County

Ellenwood 1 3,061
Ellenwood 2 3,271
Forest Park 1 3,483
Forest Park 2 2,770
Forest Park 3 2,631
Forest Park 4 1,729
Forest Park 5 3,664
Forest Park 6 1,411
Jonesboro 1 2,961
Jonesboro 2 1,800
Jonesboro 3 1,295
Jonesboro 4 2,278
Jonesboro 5 1,946
Jonesboro 6 2,470
Jonesboro 7 2,950
Jonesboro 8 3,407
Jonesboro 9 1,602
Jonesboro 10 3,058
Jonesboro 11 2,367
Jonesboro 12 2,781
Jonesboro 13 2,272
Jonesboro 14 3,936
Jonesboro 15 4,889

Jonesboro 16 2,389

Cards Cast

312
367
154
149
156
132
180
109
288
166
200
155
262
532
351
159

83
199
391
212
290
638
135
176

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

312
367
154
149
156
132
180
109
288
166
200
155
262
532
351
159

83
199
391
212
290
638
135
176

Statement of Votes Cast

% Turnout

10.19%
11.22%
4.42%
5.38%
5.93%
7.63%
4.91%
7.73%
9.73%
9.22%
15.44%
6.80%
13.46%
21.54%
11.90%
4.67%
5.18%
6.51%
16.52%
7.62%
12.76%
16.21%
2.76%
737%

General Election
Clayton
March 21, 2023

Official & Complete

3/27/2023 8:12:04 AM



Page: 2 of 17

Precinct Regl\slt:tfr(:
Jonesboro 17 3,030
Jonesboro 18 3,107
Jonesboro 19 3,050
Jonesboro 20 2,302
Jonesboro 21 2,701
Jonesboro 22 1,448
Lake City 3,004
Lovejoy 1 4,110
Lovejoy 2 3,408
Lovejoy 3 1,776
Lovejoy 4 2,493
Lovejoy 5 3,283
Lovejoy 6 3,638
Lovejoy 7 3,337
Lovejoy 8 1,397
Morrow 1 3,104
Morrow 2 1,996
Morrow 3 2,677
Morrow 4 2,043
Morrow 5 2,902
Morrow 6 2,798
Morrow 7 1,925
Morrow 8 2,958
Morrow 9 1,324
Morrow 10 2,167
Morrow 11 1,788
Oak 1 2,419
Oak 2 1,761
Oak 3 2,632
Oak 4 2,606
Oak 5 1,401
Oak 6 1,279
Panhandle 1 2,739
Panhandle 2 3,759
Riverdale 1 2,175

Riverdale 2 3,086

Cards Cast

257
265
284
256
365
166
186
542
294
169
297
317
315
247
174
177
198
176
179
292
254
140
296

97
251
186
130

67
136
164

50

64
328
502
303
259

Voters Cast

257
265
284
256
365
166
186
542
294
169
297
317
315
247
174
177
198
176
179
292
254
140
296

97
251
186
130

67
136
164

50

64
328
502
303
259

% Turnout

8.48%
8.53%
9.31%
11.12%
13.51%
11.46%
6.19%
13.19%
8.63%
9.52%
11.91%
9.66%
8.66%
7.40%
12.46%
5.70%
9.92%
6.57%
8.76%
10.06%
9.08%
727%
10.01%
7.33%
11.58%
10.40%
5.37%
3.80%
517%
6.29%
3.57%
5.00%
11.98%
13.35%
13.93%
8.39%

3/27/2023 8:12:04 AM



Page: 3 of 17
Precinct

Riverdale 3
Riverdale 4
Riverdale 5
Riverdale 6
Riverdale 7
Riverdale 8
Riverdale 9
Riverdale 10
Riverdale 11
Riverdale 12
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

3,383
3,931
2,690
3,325
2,746
2,760
2,384
2,669
1,753
3,247
184,932

0
0
184,932

Cards Cast

330
285
241
170
96
449
189
68
241
250
16,498

16,498

Voters Cast

330
285
241
170
96
449
189
68
241
250
16,498

16,498

% Turnout

9.75%
7.25%
8.96%
511%
3.50%
16.27%
7.93%
2.55%
13.75%
7.70%
8.92%

N/A
N/A
8.92%

3/27/2023 8:12:04 AM



Page: 4 of 17 3/27/2023 8:12:04 AM

State House District 75 (Vote for 1)

a

g 3 =< <

© g § 2 <

4 2 g = o

Precinct E E § Precinct % g E’

County County
County County
Jonesboro 1 288 2,961 Jonesboro 1 73 26
Jonesboro 3 200 1,295 Jonesboro 3 60 56
Jonesboro 4 155 2,278 Jonesboro 4 41 37
Jonesboro 7 351 2,950 Jonesboro 7 101 53
Jonesboro 9 83 1,602 Jonesboro 9 16 16
Jonesboro 10 199 3,058 Jonesboro 10 57 19
Jonesboro 13 290 2,272 Jonesboro 13 78 30
Jonesboro 16 176 2,389 Jonesboro 16 43 20
Jonesboro 17 257 3,030 Jonesboro 17 62 11
Jonesboro 18 265 3,107 Jonesboro 18 86 42
Jonesboro 19 284 3,050 Jonesboro 19 79 17
Jonesboro 21 365 2,701 Jonesboro 21 102 16
Lovejoy 1 485 3,661 Lovejoy 1 105 37
Lovejoy 5 317 3,283 Lovejoy 5 72 30
County - Total 3,715 37,637 County - Total 975 410
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 3,715 37,637 County - Total 975 410



Page: 5 of 17

3

2%
Precinct 50

County

County
Jonesboro 1 186
Jonesboro 3 78
Jonesboro 4 74
Jonesboro 7 186
Jonesboro 9 48
Jonesboro 10 116
Jonesboro 13 179
Jonesboro 16 108
Jonesboro 17 176
Jonesboro 18 128
Jonesboro 19 178
Jonesboro 21 236
Lovejoy 1 328
Lovejoy 5 201
County - Total 2,222

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 2,222

Total Votes

285
194
152
340
80
192
287
171
249
256
274
354
470
303
3,607

3,607

Unresolved
Write-In

w M O O O O O O O o o o o

3/27/2023 8:12:04 AM



Page: 6 of 17 3/27/2023 8:12:04 AM

Sheriff (Vote for 1)

c 5

4] 2 g o o

Precinct E E E Precinct E’ 8

County County
County County

Ellenwood 1 312 3,061 Ellenwood 1 199 53
Ellenwood 2 367 3,271 Ellenwood 2 199 94
Forest Park 1 154 3,483 Forest Park 1 73 41
Forest Park 2 149 2,770 Forest Park 2 94 24
Forest Park 3 156 2,631 Forest Park 3 72 47
Forest Park 4 132 1,729 Forest Park 4 55 42
Forest Park 5 180 3,664 Forest Park 5 76 44
Forest Park 6 109 1,411 Forest Park 6 47 26
Jonesboro 1 288 2,961 Jonesboro 1 152 75
Jonesboro 2 166 1,800 Jonesboro 2 95 43
Jonesboro 3 200 1,295 Jonesboro 3 64 62
Jonesboro 4 155 2,278 Jonesboro 4 57 50
Jonesboro 5 262 1,946 Jonesboro 5 99 96
Jonesboro 6 532 2,470 Jonesboro 6 116 244
Jonesboro 7 351 2,950 Jonesboro 7 147 108
Jonesboro 8 159 3,407 Jonesboro 8 83 33
Jonesboro 9 83 1,602 Jonesboro 9 40 23
Jonesboro 10 199 3,058 Jonesboro 10 97 59
Jonesboro 11 391 2,367 Jonesboro 11 153 153
Jonesboro 12 212 2,781 Jonesboro 12 113 59
Jonesboro 13 290 2,272 Jonesboro 13 133 88
Jonesboro 14 638 3,936 Jonesboro 14 216 242
Jonesboro 15 135 4,889 Jonesboro 15 62 42
Jonesboro 16 176 2,389 Jonesboro 16 98 43
Jonesboro 17 257 3,030 Jonesboro 17 124 80
Jonesboro 18 265 3,107 Jonesboro 18 106 83
Jonesboro 19 284 3,050 Jonesboro 19 147 73
Jonesboro 20 256 2,302 Jonesboro 20 138 67

Jonesboro 21 365 2,701 Jonesboro 21 196 91



Page: 7 of 17

Terry Evans

Precinct
County
County
Ellenwood 1 1
Ellenwood 2
Forest Park 1
Forest Park 2
Forest Park 3
Forest Park 4
Forest Park 5
Forest Park 6

o M ©O U N N N O U

Jonesboro 1

—_

Jonesboro 2
Jonesboro 3
Jonesboro 4
Jonesboro 5
Jonesboro 6
Jonesboro 7
Jonesboro 8

Jonesboro 9

_
O N N DD NN w

Jonesboro 10

_
_

Jonesboro 11
Jonesboro 12 5
Jonesboro 13 11
Jonesboro 14 13
Jonesboro 15 7
Jonesboro 16 11
Jonesboro 17 7
Jonesboro 18 11
Jonesboro 19 10
Jonesboro 20 13

Jonesboro 21 11

Dwayne Fabian

12
13
16

12
11
21

14

12
11
16
20
18

10

19

10

36

10
18
13

11

Chris Storey

33
49
22
21
18
18
29
22
40
20
55
31
44

145
66
25
11
19
55
25
45

129
17
18
35
46
41
29
55

Total Votes

364
154
149
156
131
179
108
287
166
196
154
262
530
351
156

83
194
391
211
287
636
135
174
256
264
284
255
364

Unresolved
Write-In

O O O w o

o O O O o o o

3/27/2023 8:12:04 AM



Page: 8 of 17 3/27/2023 8:12:04 AM

o] ° 5] é

8 5. = Y

] Ly 5 9]
Precinct E E § Precinct E’ 8
Jonesboro 22 166 1,448 Jonesboro 22 73 42
Lake City 186 3,004 Lake City 95 46
Lovejoy 1 542 4,110 Lovejoy 1 250 161
Lovejoy 2 294 3,408 Lovejoy 2 144 75
Lovejoy 3 169 1,776 Lovejoy 3 77 48
Lovejoy 4 297 2,493 Lovejoy 4 130 80
Lovejoy 5 317 3,283 Lovejoy 5 137 85
Lovejoy 6 315 3,638 Lovejoy 6 136 90
Lovejoy 7 247 3,337 Lovejoy 7 126 55
Lovejoy 8 174 1,397 Lovejoy 8 78 52
Morrow 1 177 3,104 Morrow 1 88 56
Morrow 2 198 1,996 Morrow 2 77 67
Morrow 3 176 2,677 Morrow 3 84 42
Morrow 4 179 2,043 Morrow 4 90 43
Morrow 5 292 2,902 Morrow 5 162 62
Morrow 6 254 2,798 Morrow 6 103 74
Morrow 7 140 1,925 Morrow 7 68 34
Morrow 8 296 2,958 Morrow 8 139 83
Morrow 9 97 1,324 Morrow 9 49 24
Morrow 10 251 2,167 Morrow 10 116 74
Morrow 11 186 1,788 Morrow 11 96 48
Oak 1 130 2,419 Oak 1 71 33
Oak 2 67 1,761 Oak 2 28 21
Oak 3 136 2,632 Oak 3 72 38
Oak 4 164 2,606 Oak 4 87 54
Oak 5 50 1,401 Oak 5 24 14
Oak 6 64 1,279 Oak 6 37 14
Panhandle 1 328 2,739 Panhandle 1 131 65
Panhandle 2 502 3,759 Panhandle 2 225 111
Riverdale 1 303 2,175 Riverdale 1 117 115
Riverdale 2 259 3,086 Riverdale 2 137 77
Riverdale 3 330 3,383 Riverdale 3 188 82

Riverdale 4 285 3,931 Riverdale 4 179 65



Page: 9 of 17 3/27/2023 8:12:04 AM

s

& g & =l ©=%

> > 2 = ¢ 8
Precinct k3 & 5 E E =
Jonesboro 22 9 4 37 165 0
Lake City 8 10 27 186 0
Lovejoy 1 26 31 73 541 1
Lovejoy 2 13 12 47 291 3
Lovejoy 3 4 5 34 168 0
Lovejoy 4 26 7 53 296 1
Lovejoy 5 5 19 70 316 0
Lovejoy 6 3 6 80 315 0
Lovejoy 7 6 13 44 244 2
Lovejoy 8 8 5 31 174 0
Morrow 1 6 11 14 175 2
Morrow 2 8 20 26 198 0
Morrow 3 9 12 29 176 0
Morrow 4 6 20 19 178 0
Morrow 5 5 11 51 291 1
Morrow 6 12 21 43 253 1
Morrow 7 4 15 19 140 0
Morrow 8 10 19 45 296 0
Morrow 9 5 0 19 97 0
Morrow 10 6 16 36 248 1
Morrow 11 11 9 22 186 0
Oak 1 2 8 16 130 0
Oak 2 6 3 8 66 0
Oak 3 7 6 13 136 0
Oak 4 7 4 12 164 0
Oak 5 4 1 7 50 0
Oak 6 1 5 7 64 0
Panhandle 1 18 20 93 327 0
Panhandle 2 11 28 125 500 1
Riverdale 1 8 23 37 300 1
Riverdale 2 11 11 22 258 1
Riverdale 3 6 17 34 327 3

Riverdale 4 3 11 27 285 0



Page: 10 of 17

Precinct
Riverdale 5
Riverdale 6
Riverdale 7
Riverdale 8
Riverdale 9
Riverdale 10
Riverdale 11
Riverdale 12
County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2

-
© N b
o O =

449
189
68

241
250
16,498

16,498

Registered
Voters

2,690

184,932

0
0
184,932

=

Q

<

=

o

o >

Precinct 9
Riverdale 5 119
Riverdale 6 71
Riverdale 7 51
Riverdale 8 215
Riverdale 9 107
Riverdale 10 33
Riverdale 11 123
Riverdale 12 128
County - Total 7,712

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 7,712

Clarence Cox

50
58

31
149
43

16

80
64
4,706

4,706

3/27/2023 8:12:04 AM



Page: 11 of 17 3/27/2023 8:12:04 AM

5

= g & 2 3=

> > 2 = ¢ 8

Precinct E) & 5 E E =
Riverdale 5 7 17 47 240 0
Riverdale 6 5 11 25 170 0
Riverdale 7 1 4 9 96 0
Riverdale 8 15 15 52 446 3
Riverdale 9 7 11 21 189 0
Riverdale 10 0 12 6 67 1
Riverdale 11 3 14 17 237 2
Riverdale 12 7 10 40 249 0
County - Total 544 862 2,600 16,424 39

Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0

County - Total 544 862 2,600 16,424 39



Page: 12 of 17 3/27/2023 8:12:04 AM

SPLOST VII Referendum (Vote for 1)

= - «
Precinct E E § Precinct ﬁ 2 5
County County
County County
Ellenwood 1 312 3,061 Ellenwood 1 253 50 303
Ellenwood 2 367 3,271 Ellenwood 2 278 85 363
Forest Park 1 154 3,483 Forest Park 1 115 37 152
Forest Park 2 149 2,770 Forest Park 2 114 32 146
Forest Park 3 156 2,631 Forest Park 3 127 27 154
Forest Park 4 132 1,729 Forest Park 4 98 27 125
Forest Park 5 180 3,664 Forest Park 5 143 29 172
Forest Park 6 109 1,411 Forest Park 6 80 25 105
Jonesboro 1 288 2,961 Jonesboro 1 220 66 286
Jonesboro 2 166 1,800 Jonesboro 2 142 24 166
Jonesboro 3 200 1,295 Jonesboro 3 140 56 196
Jonesboro 4 155 2,278 Jonesboro 4 103 50 153
Jonesboro 5 262 1,946 Jonesboro 5 205 53 258
Jonesboro 6 532 2,470 Jonesboro 6 372 150 522
Jonesboro 7 351 2,950 Jonesboro 7 259 85 344
Jonesboro 8 159 3,407 Jonesboro 8 134 24 158
Jonesboro 9 83 1,602 Jonesboro 9 58 23 81
Jonesboro 10 199 3,058 Jonesboro 10 161 34 195
Jonesboro 11 391 2,367 Jonesboro 11 284 98 382
Jonesboro 12 212 2,781 Jonesboro 12 172 38 210
Jonesboro 13 290 2,272 Jonesboro 13 224 62 286
Jonesboro 14 638 3,936 Jonesboro 14 486 146 632
Jonesboro 15 135 4,889 Jonesboro 15 108 25 133
Jonesboro 16 176 2,389 Jonesboro 16 142 32 174
Jonesboro 17 257 3,030 Jonesboro 17 211 45 256
Jonesboro 18 265 3,107 Jonesboro 18 214 49 263
Jonesboro 19 284 3,050 Jonesboro 19 222 60 282
Jonesboro 20 256 2,302 Jonesboro 20 214 42 256

Jonesboro 21 365 2,701 Jonesboro 21 274 83 357



Page: 13 of 17 3/27/2023 8:12:04 AM

°
()
= =
Cc -+
o9

. c =

Precinct 5=

County

County
Ellenwood 1
Ellenwood 2

Forest Park 1
Forest Park 2
Forest Park 3
Forest Park 4
Forest Park 5
Forest Park 6
Jonesboro 1
Jonesboro 2
Jonesboro 3
Jonesboro 4
Jonesboro 5
Jonesboro 6
Jonesboro 7
Jonesboro 8
Jonesboro 9
Jonesboro 10
Jonesboro 11
Jonesboro 12
Jonesboro 13
Jonesboro 14
Jonesboro 15
Jonesboro 16
Jonesboro 17
Jonesboro 18
Jonesboro 19

Jonesboro 20

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

Jonesboro 21



Page: 14 of 17 3/27/2023 8:12:04 AM

+ = 0
Precinct E E § Precinct § 2 g
Jonesboro 22 166 1,448 Jonesboro 22 118 47 165
Lake City 186 3,004 Lake City 147 34 181
Lovejoy 1 542 4,110 Lovejoy 1 428 104 532
Lovejoy 2 294 3,408 Lovejoy 2 235 54 289
Lovejoy 3 169 1,776 Lovejoy 3 131 34 165
Lovejoy 4 297 2,493 Lovejoy 4 227 68 295
Lovejoy 5 317 3,283 Lovejoy 5 246 70 316
Lovejoy 6 315 3,638 Lovejoy 6 247 63 310
Lovejoy 7 247 3,337 Lovejoy 7 202 41 243
Lovejoy 8 174 1,397 Lovejoy 8 143 28 171
Morrow 1 177 3,104 Morrow 1 129 44 173
Morrow 2 198 1,996 Morrow 2 147 45 192
Morrow 3 176 2,677 Morrow 3 133 39 172
Morrow 4 179 2,043 Morrow 4 137 39 176
Morrow 5 292 2,902 Morrow 5 228 60 288
Morrow 6 254 2,798 Morrow 6 190 59 249
Morrow 7 140 1,925 Morrow 7 98 37 135
Morrow 8 296 2,958 Morrow 8 243 51 294
Morrow 9 97 1,324 Morrow 9 74 22 96
Morrow 10 251 2,167 Morrow 10 185 64 249
Morrow 11 186 1,788 Morrow 11 150 34 184
Oak 1 130 2,419 Oak 1 108 19 127
Oak 2 67 1,761 Oak 2 56 9 65
Oak 3 136 2,632 Oak 3 122 10 132
Oak 4 164 2,606 Oak 4 130 32 162
Oak 5 50 1,401 Oak 5 44 6 50
Oak 6 64 1,279 Oak 6 53 11 64
Panhandle 1 328 2,739 Panhandle 1 271 53 324
Panhandle 2 502 3,759 Panhandle 2 365 127 492
Riverdale 1 303 2,175 Riverdale 1 239 59 298
Riverdale 2 259 3,086 Riverdale 2 221 37 258
Riverdale 3 330 3,383 Riverdale 3 282 46 328

Riverdale 4 285 3,931 Riverdale 4 229 50 279



Page: 15 of 17 3/27/2023 8:12:04 AM

Precinct

Unresolved
Write-In

Jonesboro 22
Lake City
Lovejoy 1
Lovejoy 2
Lovejoy 3
Lovejoy 4
Lovejoy 5
Lovejoy 6
Lovejoy 7
Lovejoy 8
Morrow 1
Morrow 2
Morrow 3
Morrow 4
Morrow 5
Morrow 6
Morrow 7
Morrow 8
Morrow 9
Morrow 10
Morrow 11
Oak 1

Oak 2

Oak 3

Oak 4

Oak 5

Oak 6
Panhandle 1
Panhandle 2
Riverdale 1
Riverdale 2
Riverdale 3
Riverdale 4

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O o o o o o o o o o



Page: 16 of 17

Precinct
Riverdale 5
Riverdale 6
Riverdale 7
Riverdale 8
Riverdale 9
Riverdale 10
Riverdale 11
Riverdale 12
County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

~
=

2

-
O N
o O

449
189
68

241
250
16,498

16,498

Registered

184,932

0
0
184,932

Precinct L
Riverdale 5 177
Riverdale 6 130
Riverdale 7 72
Riverdale 8 371
Riverdale 9 149
Riverdale 10 60
Riverdale 11 203
Riverdale 12 191
County - Total 12,864

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 12,864

No

60
37
24
69
38

33

54
3,375

3,375

3/27/2023 8:12:04 AM

Total Votes

2

=
o NN

440
187
67
236
245
16,239

16,239



Page: 17 of 17 3/27/2023 8:12:04 AM

Unresolved
Write-In

Precinct
Riverdale 5
Riverdale 6
Riverdale 7
Riverdale 8
Riverdale 9
Riverdale 10
Riverdale 11
Riverdale 12

O O O O O o o o o

County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0



